
Reader Schedule For March/April 2024 

 

Readers 

 

Sat., Mar. 2    Taryn Ludlum 

 

Sun., Mar. 3  Bess Peterson 

 

Sat., Mar. 9  Griffin McNett 

 

Sun., Mar. 10 ______________________________________ 

 

Sat., Mar. 16 ______________________________________ 

 

Sun., Mar. 17  Bess Peterson 

 

Sat., Mar. 23  Alexis Simmons 

 

Sun, Mar. 24 _____________________________________ 

 

Sat., Mar. 30 ____________________________________ 

 

Sun., Mar. 31 (Easter)  Mary Bahr 

 

Sat., Apr. 6  Alexis Simmons 

 

Sun., Apr. 7  Bess Peterson 

 

Sat. Apr. 13  Harper Heins 

 

Sun., Apr. 14  Eli Edge 

 

Sat., Apr. 20 ________________________________________ 

 

Sun., Apr. 21  Bess Peterson 

 

Sat., Apr. 27  Taryn Ludlum 

 

Sun., Apr. 28  Easton Sullivan 


